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Faculty of Economy and Agribusiness

Modules in English
	No 
	Modules
	Cycle
	Semester
	Ects
	Cordinator of module

	1
	Microekonomics II
	Second (M.Sc.)
	I (winter)
	5
	I.Tabaku, Prof.As

irmaqinami@ubt.edu.al

	2
	Macrroekonomics II
	Second (M.Sc.)
	I(winter)
	5
	D.Imami, Prof.As

drinimami@ubt.edu.al

	3
	Research Methodology
	Second (M.Sc.)
	I(winter)
	5
	E.Skreli, Prof.Dr

eskreli@ubt.edu.al

	4
	Econometry
	Second (M.Sc.)
	I(winter)
	5
	M.Osmani, Prof.Dr

mosmani@ubt.edu.al

	5
	Business Risk Menagment
	Second (M.Sc.)
	I(winter)
	5
	M.Meco, Prof.As

mmeco@ubt.edu.al

	6
	International Business
	Second  (M.Sc.)
	I(winter)
	5
	B.Çeku, Prof.Dr

bceku@ubt.edu.al

	7
	Projects Managment
	Second (M.Sc.)
	I(winter)
	5
	R.Keco, Prof.As

rkeco@ubt.edu.al

	8
	Consumer Behavior
	Second (M.Sc.)
	I(winter)
	5
	E.Luga, Prof.As

eluga@ubt.edu.al

	12
	Strategic Management of Agribusiness
	Second (M.Sc.)
	II (summer)
	5
	B.Musabelliu, Prof.Dr

bmusabelliu@ubt.edu.al

	9
	Finance management II
	Second (M.Sc.)
	II (summer)
	5
	S.Uku, Prof.As

suku@ubt.edu.al

	10
	Management of Economics
	Second (M.Sc.)
	II (summer)
	5
	I.Kapaj, Prof.As

ikapaj@ubt.edu.al

	11
	Research and Market Analyse
	Second (M.Sc.)
	II (summer)
	5
	L.Thoma, Prof.As

lboshnjaku@ubt.edu.al

	13
	Economy and Enviroment Policies
	I dytë (M.Sc.)
	II (summer)
	5
	F.Guri, Prof.As

fguri@ubt.edu.al

	14
	Marketing Management
	Second (M.Sc.)
	II (summer)
	5
	A.Verçuni, Prof.Dr

avercuni@ubt.edu.al


